
Tournament Club 

Sat Apr 12, 2025 

8am T Club Sign up 

Calendar: Tournament Club 
Description: 
Stop in to sign up before the Tournament Club Season starts! 

 

Thu Apr 17, 2025 

4 Man 2 Best Ball with Bonus Front 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Sat Apr 19, 2025 

8am 4 Man Tin Whistle 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Tee times starting at 8:00 am 

Thu Apr 24, 2025 

2 Man 1 Best Ball with Bonus Back 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Thu May 1, 2025 

4 Man 2 Best Ball with Bonus A&D = 1 / B&C = 1 Front 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Sat May 3, 2025 

 4 Man 3 Best Ball 
Calendar: Tournament Club 
Tee times starting at 8:00 am 

Thu May 8, 2025 

2 Man Tin Whistle Back 

Calendar: Tournament Club  

 

Thu May 15, 2025 

4 Man 2 Best Ball Front  

Calendar: Tournament Club 

 

Sat May 17, 2025 

4 Man 2 Best Ball @ Par 3s / 3 Best Ball @ Par 4s / 4 Best Ball for Par 5 – 10 groups 

MAX 

Calendar: Tournament Club 
Tee times starting at 8:00 am 



Thu May 22, 2025 

2 Man 1 Best Ball with Bonus Back 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Fri May 23, 2025 

Memorial Day Low Net 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Sat May 24, 2025 

Memorial Day Low Net 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Sun May 25, 2025 

Memorial Day Low Net 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Mon May 26, 2025 

Memorial Day Low Net 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Thu May 29, 2025 

4 Man 3 Best Ball Front 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Sat May 31, 2025 

4 Man 2 Best Ball with Bonus A&D = 1 / B&C = 1 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Tee times starting at 7:30 am 

Thu Jun 5, 2025 

4 Man 3 Best Ball with Bonus B Man Hot Back 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Thu Jun 12, 2025 

Individual Low Net Front 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Description:  Fun Feed – Hot Dogs & Drink 

Sat Jun 14, 2025 

4 Man Progressive 2 Best Ball Hole 1-6, 3 Best Ball 7-12, All 13-18 



Calendar: Tournament Club 

Shotgun start at 7:30 am 

Thu Jun 19, 2025 

4 Man 3 Best Ball with Bonus A Man Hot Back 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Thu Jun 26, 2025 

2 Man Alternate Shot 18 Holes @ 9 Hole Price Calendar: 

Tournament Club 

Sat Jun 28, 2025 

4 Man 3 Best Ball with Bonus 

Calendar: Tournament Club 
Tee times starting at 7:30 am 

Thu Jul 3, 2025 

Fourth of July Low Net 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Fri Jul 4, 2025 

Fourth of July Low Net 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Sat Jul 5, 2025 

Fourth of July Low Net 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Sun Jul 6, 2025 

Fourth of July Low Net 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Thu Jul 10, 2025 

4 Man 3 Best Ball with Bonus Front 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Description: Fun Feed Steaks

  

Sat Jul 12, 2025 

4 Man 3 Best Quotas 



Calendar: Tournament Club 

Tee times starting at 7:30 am 

Description: 
Eagle=8, Birdie=4, Par=2, Bogey=1, >/= Double =0 18 Holes: 36 minus your course 

handicap= Goal Quota. Ex: 36-12=24 

Thu Jul 17, 2025 

4 Man 2 Best Ball with Bonus A&D = 1 Best Ball / B&C = 1 Best Ball Back 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Thu July 24, 2025 

4 Man 3 Best Ball with Bonus 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

 

Sat Jul 26, 2025 

All day Club Championship 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Sun Jul 27, 2025 

All day Club Championship 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Thu Jul 31, 2025 

4 Man Best Team Total Quota Back 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Description: 
Eagle=8, Birdie=4, Par=2, Bogey=1, >/= Double =0 9 Holes: 18 minus your course handicap= 

Goal Quota. Ex: 18-6=12 

Thu Aug 7, 2025 

4 Man 3 Best Ball Progressive 3 Hole 2 Best Ball / 3 Best Ball / 4 Best Ball Front 
Calendar: Tournament Club 

Sat Aug 9, 2025 

4 Man 3 Best Ball with Bonus Hot Ball Tourney 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Shot gun start at 7:30 am 
Description: B-1-4/D=5-8/C=9-13/A=14-18 

Thu Aug 14, 2025 

4 Man 2 Best Ball with Bonus Back 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Description:  Classic Draft  

 



Sat Aug 16, 2025 

4 Man 3 Best Low Nets 

Calendar: Tournament Club 
Shot gun start at 7:30 am 

Thu Aug 21, 2025 

2 Man Best Gross Front 
Calendar: Tournament Club 

Description:  Classic Auction 

  

Sat Aug 23, 2025 

All day the 63rd Classic 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Sun Aug 24, 2025 

All day the 63rd Classic 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Thu Aug 28, 2025 

2 Man Alternating Hole Hot Man Back 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Fri Aug 29, 2025 

All day Labor Day Low Net 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Sat Aug 30, 2025 

All day Labor Day Low Net 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Sun Aug 31, 2025 

All day Labor Day Low Net 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Mon Sep 1, 2025 

All day Labor Day Low Net 

Calendar: Tournament Club 



Thu Sep 4, 2025 

4 Man 3 Best Ball with Bonus Front 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Thu Sep 11, 2025 

4 Man 2 Best Ball with Bonus 3 Club Tourney Back 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Sat Sep 13, 2025 

4 Man Shambles 3 Best Ball with Bonus 

Calendar: Tournament Club 
Tee times starting at 8:00 am 

Thu Sep 18, 2025 

T Club Individual Low Net Front 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Description:  TClub Annual Meeting  

 

Sat Sep 20, 2025 

T Club 2-man Low Net 

Calendar: Tournament Club 

Thu Sep 25, 2025 

T Club TBD - Take a vote 

Calendar: Tournament Club 
Last T Club event 
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